

[illegible][illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

BRASHEAR - RESTROOMS. PLUMBING - BILS-129-32
2-14-2017

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

BRASHEAR - RESTROOMS - MECHANICAL - BTIS-129-33
2-14-2017

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

BRASHEAR - RESTROOMS - ELECTRICAL - B515-129-34

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: 2/14/2017

TABULATION OF BIDS

Carrick - Roof Replacement (General) - BE17-111-31

Opened: 2/14/2017

	Pennsylvania Roofing	TMR Roofing	Kalkreuth Roofing	Ramp Construction	Stringert	Phoenix
Base Bid	\$5,995,000		\$2,284,000		\$3,015,422	\$2,401,725
Alternate R-1	No Bid		+ 560,000		No Bid	+ 546,000
Alternate R-2	No Bid		+ 310,400		No Bid	+ 336,900
Alternate R-3	- 3,300,000		- 214,600		- 224,709	- 129,400
Alternate R-4	No Bid		- 601,000		- 321,140	- 354,000
Alternate R-4A	No Bid		- 787,300		No Bid	- 1,044,600
Alternate R-4B	No Bid		- 862,500		No Bid	- 1,102,600
Alternate R-4C	- 722,000		- 566,800		- 785,691	- 801,800
Alternate R-5	No Bid		- 376,600		- 713,537	- 485,700
Alternate R-5A	No Bid		- 527,200		No Bid	- 611,400
Alternate R-5B	No Bid		- 588,400		No Bid	- 663,600
Alternate R-5C	- 478,000		- 402,900		- 652,388	- 465,800
Alternate R-6	- 30,000		- 32,000		- 31,000	- 48,000
Bond	10%		10%		10%	10%

Carrick - Roof Replacement (Plumbing) - BE17-111-32

CONTRACTOR

ALTERNATE 1

ALTERNATE 3

BOND

Newman Plumbing

\$305,000

- \$8,000

- \$70,650

- \$29,925

109

\$ 330,700

- \$2,500

- \$55,000

- \$25,000

104

TABULATION OF BIDS							
Morrow - Roof Replacement (General) - BE17-123-31							
Opened: 2/14/2017							
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	BOND
Miller Thomas Gyekis							
Stringert Inc.	\$746,771	- 29,870	+ 2,540	- 21,630	- 15,510	+ 11,250	10%
Slippery Rock Roofing							
Pennsylvania Roofing	\$826,000	- 13,175	+ 3,800	- 31,600	- 8,000	+ 35,900	10%
Wheels Mechanical							
TMR Roofing							
Kalkreuth Roofing	\$709,700	- 25,800	No Bid	- 2,000	- 13,400	+ 3,500	10%
Ramp Construction	\$1,135,000	- 300,000	No Bid	- 10,000	- 8,000	+ 12,000	10%
Brubach Plumbing							

TABULATION OF BIDS						
Morrow - Roof Replacement (Contract) - BE17-123-31 (Plumbing)						
Opened: 2/14/2017						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5 BOND
Miller Thomas Gyekis						
Stringert Inc.						
Slippery Rock Roofing						
Pennsylvania Roofing						
Wheels Mechanical	\$47,800	—	—	—	—	10%
TMR Roofing						
Kalkreuth Roofing						
Ramp Construction						
Brubach Plumbing						

TABULATION OF BIDS

Various - Carbon Monoxide and Heat Detectors (Mechanical) - MS17-103-33

Opened: 2/14/2017

	Brondor Technical	East West	First American	Lugalla Mechanical	Quality Mechanical	Right Electric
Base Bid		\$ 550,000	\$ 601,521	\$ 698,500		
Alternate 1 - Allderdice		- 39,500	- 40,313	- 41,200		
Alternate 2 - Peabody		- 12,760	- 28,901	- 34,000		
Alternate 3 - Perry		- 55,800	- 53,145	- 45,000		
Alternate 4 - Perry Field House		- 10,700	- 12,795	- 25,300		
Alternate 5 - Sterrett		- 40,000	- 40,922	- 41,000		
Alternate 6 - Morrow Intermediate		- 25,200	- 27,490	- 34,100		
Alternate 7 - Morrow Primary		- 29,100	- 31,274	- 36,500		
Alternate 8 - Allegheny		- 28,100	- 29,885	- 35,100		
Alternate 9 - Allegheny Annex		- 20,600	- 22,775	- 30,700		
Alternate 10 - Pioneer/Southbrook		- 39,500	- 44,522	- 41,000		
Alternate 11 - Clayton		- 27,900	- 29,947	- 34,500		
Alternate 12 - Conroy		- 20,700	- 22,789	- 31,800		
Alternate 13 - Friendship		- 30,300	- 31,977	- 38,000		
Alternate 14 - Brookline		- 30,900	- 32,310	- 41,000		
Alternate 15 - Liberty		- 10,600	- 26,598	- 36,500		
Alternate 16 - Miller @ McKelvey		- 30,100	- 34,101	- 38,500		
Alternate 17 - Dilworth		- 26,400	- 28,363	- 35,500		
Alternate 18 - Weil		- 33,100	- 35,039	- 43,500		
Alternate 19 - Service Center		- 25,800	- 28,375	- 35,300		
Bond		10%	10%	10%		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Various - Carbon Monoxide and Heat Detectors (Electrical) - MS17-103-34

Opened: 2/14/2017

ABC Electric

A

	Brondor Technical	East West	First American	Lugalia Mechanical	Quantity Mechanical	Right Electric
Base Bid				\$260,000	\$299,561.51	\$244,442
Alternate 1 - Allderdice				- 14,722	- 21,296.96	- 11,200
Alternate 2 - Peabody				- 15,016	- 14,254.33	- 10,400
Alternate 3 - Perry				- 15,390	- 14,137.43	- 10,500
Alternate 4 - Perry Field House				- 4,519	- 6,625.02	- 8,500
Alternate 5 - Sterrett				- 16,544	- 16,425.56	- 9,400
Alternate 6 - Morrow Intermediate				- 14,696	- 11,984.98	- 9,200
Alternate 7 - Morrow Primary				- 13,633	- 10,950.16	- 8,500
Alternate 8 - Allegheny				- 15,266	- 13,937.71	- 8,550
Alternate 9 - Allegheny Annex				- 12,714	- 12,785.99	- 7,750
Alternate 10 - Pioneer/Southbrook				- 17,482	- 22,134.86	- 12,500
Alternate 11 - Clayton				- 15,605	- 23,216.95	- 8,400
Alternate 12 - Conroy				- 12,634	- 21,531.50	- 9,150
Alternate 13 - Friendship				- 14,600	- 21,614.92	- 8,450
Alternate 14 - Brookline				- 14,691	- 26,624.82	- 8,600
Alternate 15 - Liberty				- 12,085	- 6,893.00	- 7,100
Alternate 16 - Miller @ McKelvey				- 12,994	- 13,602.94	- 8,400
Alternate 17 - Dilworth				- 12,450	- 16,473.59	- 8,425
Alternate 18 - Weil				- 13,448	- 16,557.75	- 9,225
Alternate 19 - Service Center				- 11,511	- 8,513.04	- 6,900
Bond				10%	10%	10%